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Prestige is a collection inspired by  

fashion, featuring a fishbone fabric  

design enhanced by quilting that is 

showcased in the group’s cabinetry
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Sunset

SUNSET Rect. Fixed Top Dining Table · ELY Console · ELY Console Mirror
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Gaudi
GAUDI Rect. Ext. Dining Table

1800760

1000
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Sunset with 
Gaudi Column

GAUDI Rect. Ext. Dining Table · BOGO Sideboard

24001200

760
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Sunset

SUNSET Round Dining Table 
SUNSET Chair

SUNSET 2,20 Sideboard 
SUNSET Sideboard Mirror
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8 SUNSET Round Dining Table 

SUNSET Chair
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Sunset

SUNSET 1,80 TV Base 

SUNSET Round Support Table

SUNSET Coffee Table

AVANTGARD sofa
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6 SUNSET Round Support Table · SUNSET Rings Support Table · SUNSET Coffee Table

ø650

570

ø1000

460
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450 1200
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A soft cocoon 

of luxury Club
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Club

CLUB Small Coffee Table 
AVANTGARDE Sofa

650
650

570

CLUB Coffee Table 
AVANTGARDE Sofa

1200700

460
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CLUB Banqueta

1200330

860

900330

440
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2 SUNSET Console

1800

820

350

Consoles
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Fan

FAN Console · CURVE Console Mirror
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820
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ø1000
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Carlton

CARLTON Console · CARLTON Console Mirror

1500

820

340
ø1000

30
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Ely

ELY Console  · ELY Console Mirror
1200

820

330
700

1200

30
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Jade

JADE Support Table · MADISON Chair
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Sunset

MADISON Bookshelves · SHELL Chair
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Diabolo
Functional chic at its best,  

Sliding quietly demonstrates  

that efficiency can be luxurious.
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Diabolo

DIABOLO Living Wall Unit A
2250

1000

582

460 800

750

458

2100
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8 CURVE Table · MEDIALE Chair  

DIABOLO Bar · DIABOLO Sideboard 1800

1500

458

1220

1800

522

860
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2000

860

522
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CurveBlurring the lines  

between furniture and art
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0 CURVE Sideboard 2300 · CURVE Mirror · CURVE Dining Table 

CURVE 205 Vitreen · CURVE Chair

Curve
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6 CURVE Ext. Dining Table · CURVE Chair

Curve
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8 CURVE 2.30 TV Unit ·  CURVE Shelf Wall Module
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California 
& Miami

The collection shows Aleal’s craftsmanship 

at its best, with its use of molded wood 

forms that create unique silhouettes. 
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CALIFORNIA Sideboard 2400

CALIFORNIA Rect. Fixed Top Dining Table

EMMA Chair
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4 CALIFORNIA Sideboard 2400
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California

CALIFORNIA TV Unit  · CALIFORNIA Coffee Table
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Miami

MIAMI Dining Table · MIAMI Chair · MIAMI Sideboard · MIAMI Sideboard Mirror
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Miami

Miami  Dining Table · MIAMI Chair MIAMI Sideboard
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MIAMI Coffe Table



BedroomsA soft cocoon  

of luxuru
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Chelsea

CHELSEA Bed · CHELSEA Bedside Table  · CHELSEA Chest of Drawers
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Liége

LIÉGE Bed · LIÉGE Bedside Table  · LIÉGE Chest of Drawers
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Liége

LIÉGE Bed · LIÉGE Bedside Table  · LIÉGE Chest of Drawers  · LIÉGE Chest of Drawers Mirror



Pa
ge

 1
07

Pa
ge

 1
06

Chelsea

CHEALSEA Bed · CHEALSEA Bedside Table  · CHEALSEA Chest of Drawers · CHEALSEA Chest of Drawers Mirror
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Miami

MIAMI Bed · MIAMI Bedside Table

MIAMI Chest of Drawers · MIAMI Chest of Drawers Mirror
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Miami

MIAMI Bed · MIAMI Bedside Table · MIAMI Chest of Drawers



Buttery leathers, luxe velvets,  

rich damasks, all in sophisticated 

 palettes, highlight the beauty of the  

design and create the ultimate  

in luxury comfort
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Club chair

Sunset chair

Curve chair

Gaudi chair
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Elly chair

Shell chair

Emma chair
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